League

Name

Donegan, Harry
Giles, Alan

Bolton, Will
McMenamin, Danny
Seery, Phillip T
Lyth, John D
Phillips, David A
Farthing, Michael
Holden, Daniel
Wolnik, Nikodem
Verden, Jonathan
Parker, Sean
House, Glenn L
Foy, James
Jameson, Nick
Walmsley, Iain
Tastan, Baha
McLellan, W Douglas
Williams, Michael
Bennett, Gary

Papeenthiran,
Thankarasa

Hymer, Barry ]
Coltman, Andre
Walsh, Richard ]
Bland, Lawrence
Metcalfe, John A
Brook, Graham
Madhani, Hindh
Fatkin, David

Team

Dragons 400
Morecambe 400
Lancaster 'A' 400
Lancaster 'A' 267
Bare Village 200
Morecambe 200
Lancaster 'A' 200
Morecambe 200
Dragons 200
Dragons 133
Dragons 133
Morecambe 100
Morecambe
Dragons
Morecambe
Lancaster 'A’
Bare Village
Bare Village
Lancaster 'A’
Morecambe
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Morecambe

Lancaster 'A' -240
Bare Village -300
Lancaster 'A' -400
Lancaster 'A' -400
Bare Village -400
Bare Village -400
Dragons -400
Lancaster 'A' -400
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Performance Score Games

N Wk ON P W WP OO WN DN PO W ==

_ ok W W R = O

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

20%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

20%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



